enriched for the clinical traits linked to NAFLD  

We hypothesised that additional modifiers of NAFLD would be identified by looking at the functional partners 

of the 13 NAFLD-candidate genes (controlled by constrained eQTLs) within a liver-specific PPIN. One 

hundred and eleven (111) genes were identified, within the liver-specific PPIN, as encoding proteins that 

directly interact with 11 of the NAFLD-candidate genes (i.e. TNFRSF12A, IL32, SCTR, PNPLA3, COL1A1, 

MBOAT7, EPB41L4A, DTNA, THY1, CLIC6, COL1A2; Supplementary data 4 table 1).